
series_desc class_id class_desc racer_id ine_brand_sho racing_nbr row_column overall_finish val overall_finish_1 val_1

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 2606 HSK 430 Dylan Summerlin 2 22 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 1650 HON 620 Brad Nauditt 1 25 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 2625 YAM 217 Ryan Breece 6 15 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 11093 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 3 20 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 12208 HON 91 Corey Kirkland 4 18 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 11517 HON 222 Braden Spangle 8 13 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 5576 YAM 153 Ellis Rempelos 5 16 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 9757 YAM 218 Joshua Armstrong 10 11 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 10557 HON 744 Jensen Brown 7 14 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 8992 KTM 345 Josh Mcbride 9 12 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 8020 HON 89 Tommy Thompson 11 10 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 3053 YAM 792 Jared A Struebing 12 9 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 10585 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 2 250 Pro (A) 10334 KTM 129 Trent Meyer 89 0 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 2625 YAM 217 Ryan Breece 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 2606 HSK 430 Dylan Summerlin 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 11517 HON 222 Braden Spangle 4 18 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 1650 HON 620 Brad Nauditt 6 15 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 11093 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 3 20 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 9934 KTM 140 Zach Rawlins 5 16 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 37 YAM 851 Neal Allen 8 13 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 8857 KAW 476 Collin Jurin 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 12208 HON 91 Corey Kirkland 10 11 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10557 HON 744 Jensen Brown 7 14 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10585 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 11 10 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10327 YAM 109 Joel Kangas 9 12 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 9480 HON 123 Kevin Rookstool 22 1 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 11582 SUZ 461 Thomas Richards 23 1 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 2994 KTM 894 Dwight Dillon 21 1 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 8992 KTM 345 Josh Mcbride 15 6 17 4



2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 9708 HON 144 Steven Gross 18 3 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 4076 YAM 459 Mason Holt 14 7 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 6220 YAM 609 Tra Stigall 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 5576 YAM 153 Ellis Rempelos 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 9757 YAM 218 Joshua Armstrong 17 4 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10537 KTM 953 Ryllie Dickinson 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10887 KTM 315 Jared Berglund 19 2 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 12296 HON 102 Trent Scacco 24 1 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 8629 KAW 393 Jesse Wyffels 25 1 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 6084 KAW 718 Matt Daining Ii 20 1 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 3053 YAM 792 Jared A Struebing 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10620 YAM 232 Trent Rummel 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 7634 YAM 481 Jonah Schmidt 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 3 450 Pro (A) 10334 KTM 129 Trent Meyer 89 0 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 3465 YAM 447 Conner Flatau 4 18 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 9697 YAM 128 Kameron Mckee 3 20 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 11023 YAM 116 Cody Crea 6 15 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 9526 HON 828 Nathan Barnes 5 16 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 5780 HSK 437 Ethan Beutler 15 6 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 10900 HSK 3 Ryley Joe Garrison 8 13 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 10028 HSK 92 Zach Redding 1 25 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 11058 HON 297 Colyn Henderson 7 14 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 6795 YAM 667 Warren Higgins 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 9231 HSK 147 Levi Kitchen 2 22 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 11917 HSK 214 Chad Wilson 10 11 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 10516 YAM 329 Chris Cornish 9 12 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 10999 KTM 203 Konner Croushorn 12 9 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 6888 HON 641 Tommy Flora Jr 11 10 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 10657 KTM 511 Randal Skillman 13 8 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 11073 KAW 224 Blake Rossman 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 11752 HSK 99 Christopher Herman 14 7 17 4



2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 12293 YAM 805 Koltin Polinsky 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 4291 YAM 21 Sean Sparkman 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 12290 SUZ 102 Rider Molina 89 0 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 4 450  Int (B) 6883 KAW 767 Cody Blackmore 88 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 11917 HSK 214 Chad Wilson 5 16 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10900 HSK 3 Ryley Joe Garrison 1 25 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 5780 HSK 437 Ethan Beutler 6 15 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 6983 KTM 32x Cole Swindler 13 8 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10516 YAM 329 Chris Cornish 3 20 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 9526 HON 828 Nathan Barnes 9 12 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 3465 YAM 447 Conner Flatau 11 10 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 11023 YAM 116 Cody Crea 4 18 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 9697 YAM 128 Kameron Mckee 10 11 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 9231 HSK 147 Levi Kitchen 2 22 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 6029 HON 87 Cobey Carper 8 13 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 8455 YAM 151 Trevor Hosmer 12 9 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10165 KTM 34 Kile Epperson 7 14 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 6776 HSK 54 Preston Wittkopp 14 7 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 12290 SUZ 102 Rider Molina 89 0 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 11973 YAM 45 Christian Brymer 17 4 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10657 KTM 511 Randal Skillman 15 6 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 742 HSK 122 Talon Grimm 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10999 KTM 203 Konner Croushorn 16 5 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 12258 HON 113 Travis Richardson 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10028 HSK 92 Zach Redding 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 6883 KAW 767 Cody Blackmore 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 5 250 Int (B) 10531 KTM 144 Brandon Baker 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11997 HSK 15 Brayden Aubrey 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11295 KTM 29 Jj Concannon 3 20 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 10346 HSK 915 Tyler Welch 2 22 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 10391 HSK 68 Parker Dickinson 4 18 6 15



2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 6132 HSK 500 Kyle Berry 6 15 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11285 KAW 517 Jadon Slusher 9 12 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11515 KTM 366 Codey Dunn 8 13 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11907 HSK 911 Trenton Wagner 7 14 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12325 YAM 8 Deven Mcneff 11 10 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11965 KTM 327 Dillon Waddington 10 11 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11033 KTM 142 Kaden Salvadori 5 16 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11086 KAW 19 Blake Robbins 14 7 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11991 KAW 305 Tanner Lair 17 4 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 10706 YAM 29x Carson Jackson 16 5 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12252 KTM 391 Ezra Quast 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12264 KTM 711 Wyatt Miles 15 6 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 9720 HSK 725 Joshua Carper 12 9 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11355 YAM 100 Cooper Figueroa 89 0 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12051 KAW 106 Ryden Reynolds 13 8 28 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 10975 KAW 22x/ Brenner Ochoa 89 0 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11604 HSK 24 Bowen Bell 19 2 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11456 KTM 914 Ryder Johnson 18 3 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11691 KTM 610 Wayne Oatman 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12320 KTM 100x Sienna Brown 22 1 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12014 HSK 3 Nick Christensen 25 1 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11946 KTM 54x Dylan Borneman 21 1 29 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11924 KAW 710 George Streepy 23 1 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11945 KTM 22x/ Devlyn Bradshaw 20 1 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11560 YAM 356 Evan Duncan 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 11937 KAW 67 Trenton Furukawa 30 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12047 HSK 308 Tysen Lafave-fisher 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 8 85 Jr (C) 12285 KTM 21 Graeme Laybourn 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12125 KAW 88 Dalton Evans 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12020 KAW 22x Heston Zell 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11613 KAW 23 Tristan Wood 4 18 5 16



2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12283 YAM 181 Breken Green 5 16 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11313 KAW 800 Jordan Allen 10 11 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12310 KTM 9 Gabe Carlson 6 15 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11943 HSK 100 Dominic Anderson 7 14 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12047 HSK 308 Tysen Lafave-fisher 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11666 YAM 15 Michael Chambers 9 12 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11754 KTM 218 Trinnytie Batchelor 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11304 KTM 520 Zavier Bedard 11 10 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11550 KAW 88x Mathew Arnesen 14 7 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12326 HON 71 Trevor Patterson 12 9 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12327 HSK 972 Sawyer Evans 15 6 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11560 YAM 356 Evan Duncan 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 12347 KTM 330 Ryder Barrier 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 9 85 Beg (D) 11933 YAM 530 Lane Austad 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 12020 KAW 22x Heston Zell 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11613 KAW 23 Tristan Wood 2 22 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 12310 KTM 9 Gabe Carlson 4 18 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11313 KAW 800 Jordan Allen 5 16 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 12283 YAM 181 Breken Green 6 15 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11933 YAM 530 Lane Austad 8 13 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11666 YAM 15 Michael Chambers 7 14 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11560 YAM 356 Evan Duncan 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11943 HSK 100 Dominic Anderson 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 11304 KTM 520 Zavier Bedard 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 11 85cc Open (Beg) 12047 HSK 308 Tysen Lafave-fisher 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11069 KTM 28 Preston Boespflug 1 25 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10388 HSK 22 Trey Valley 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 6776 HSK 54 Preston Wittkopp 6 15 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11050 KTM 34x Zach Ufimzeff 4 18 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10542 KTM 991 Brock Henry 3 20 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10664 HSK 842 Wyatt Creighton 5 16 6 15



2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11580 YAM 144 Cam Horner 8 13 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11284 HSK 714 Devin Slusher 26 1 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11653 HON 825 Colton Tennant 7 14 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10177 KAW 999 Cody Wingardner 10 11 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11030 HSK 299 Joe Desimone Jr 16 5 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 9923 KTM 54 Ben Blakely 25 1 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12262 KAW 32 Chase Reid 12 9 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 7797 HSK 20 Rider Fisher 17 4 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11019 KTM 188 Taylor Mckenzie 9 12 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10656 KTM 510 Kyle Skillman 23 1 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11295 KTM 29 Jj Concannon 11 10 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11515 KTM 366 Codey Dunn 15 6 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10346 HSK 915 Tyler Welch 13 8 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10729 YAM 46 Ashton Cicchetti 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11285 KAW 517 Jadon Slusher 14 7 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11033 KTM 142 Kaden Salvadori 18 3 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11997 HSK 15 Brayden Aubrey 19 2 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 6132 HSK 500 Kyle Berry 24 1 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12325 YAM 8 Deven Mcneff 34 1 31 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12015 KTM 721 Caleb Wall 42 1 41 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10706 YAM 29x Carson Jackson 36 1 34 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11991 KAW 305 Tanner Lair 37 1 29 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12008 HSK 509 Colton Habenicht 40 1 38 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12254 YAM 316 Evan Stice 22 1 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12264 KTM 711 Wyatt Miles 31 1 33 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12014 HSK 3 Nick Christensen 32 1 37 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12121 KTM 949 Hunter Cerna 27 1 32 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10391 HSK 68 Parker Dickinson 21 1 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11965 KTM 327 Dillon Waddington 33 1 30 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 9720 HSK 725 Joshua Carper 28 1 39 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11907 HSK 911 Trenton Wagner 30 1 24 1



2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11116 KTM 158 Garrett Secord 20 1 40 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12051 KAW 106 Ryden Reynolds 29 1 36 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11355 YAM 100 Cooper Figueroa 35 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10975 KAW 22x/ Brenner Ochoa 28 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 10998 KTM 204 Christopher Croushorn 42 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11924 KAW 710 George Streepy 41 1 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 12320 KTM 100x Sienna Brown 39 1 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11763 HSK 68x Zachary Lozano 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11456 KTM 914 Ryder Johnson 35 1 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11946 KTM 54x Dylan Borneman 38 1 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 13 85-150cc Superm 11560 YAM 356 Evan Duncan 0 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12312 YAM 237 Jared Sanders 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 11506 YAM 821 Zachary Bodi 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12039 KAW 737 Tyler Lair 5 16 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 11503 KTM 115 Gage Goodson 4 18 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 9673 KAW 11 Alaric Beck 3 20 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 11593 KAW 17x Sabrina Berry 6 15 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 10802 YAM 7 Katie Ekeberg 8 13 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 11584 YAM 16x Mikeyla Chambers 9 12 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12259 KAW 316 Skylr Badiola 10 11 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12287 HON 117x Casey Quillan 15 6 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12322 YAM 11x/ Collin Schmitt 13 8 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12068 YAM 5 Mike Chambers 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12201 YAM 5 Michael Chambers 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12349 HSK 808 Keith Envolsen 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12257 HON 25 Braeden Christman 18 3 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12321 KTM 399 Robert Bernal 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12345 KTM 9 Ryland Willis 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12038 SUZ 11x Matt Magan 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 11974 HSK 215 Colbe Martin 89 0 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12359 HSK 3 Tristian Rosalk 16 5



2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12056 KAW 3 Tristan Roslate 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12286 YAM 99 Phillip Diaz 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12274 HON 117 Braedyn Head 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 12337 YAM 212 Ryan Nelson 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 14 250 Beg (D) 10383 KAW 365 David Love 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10444 YAM 103 Seth Crotty 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10230 HSK 27x Joey Bradstreet 2 22 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12267 YAM 221 Reggie Benwa 4 18 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 8622 HSK 628 Noah Borgman 7 14 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11138 YAM 18 Sammy Freeze 5 16 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11940 KTM 509 Kasey Ramey 3 20 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11958 HON 179 Mitchell West 8 13 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11927 KAW 112 Brenden Huffman 10 11 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10792 KAW 10 Skyler Guth 31 1 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10786 HON 89 Mitchell Jamieson 9 12 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11908 HSK 711 Trevor Wagner 11 10 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10656 KTM 510 Kyle Skillman 13 8 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11920 YAM 94 Luke Bierek 6 15 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12001 YAM 43x Jourdyn Raling 14 7 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11083 KAW 27 Nate Anderson 35 1 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12263 KTM 254 Taylor Chitwood 12 9 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10768 KAW 410 Tanner Thorsen 15 6 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12269 KAW 309 Avery Scott 21 1 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12278 KTM 503 Cade Christensen 17 4 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 9750 KTM 101 Taylor Alexander 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10688 KTM 201 Lincoln Skinner 18 3 29 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11236 YAM 43 Logan Beko 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11689 SUZ 1 Alex Helms 22 1 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11649 HON 100 Chaz Cooley 19 2 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12309 YAM 111 Dillon Hill 37 1 36 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12299 HSK 51 Devon Moshess 39 1 21 1



2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12275 KAW 124 James Fleming 33 1 38 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12272 HSK 21 Blake Trimble 32 1 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12266 KTM 130 Dylan Pruitt 25 1 32 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11824 KAW 124x Hayden Sailer 27 1 30 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11586 YAM 660 Henry Feehan 20 1 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11486 SUZ 52 Salem Arnesen 28 1 33 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11474 KAW 268 Dylan Hunter 36 1 35 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11078 HON 621 Trinston Schroeder 23 1 31 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10930 KTM 18x Brandt Ochoa 29 1 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10777 HSK 55 Jack Envolsen 24 1 28 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 7562 KTM 131 Giovanni Locicero 40 1 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12356 KTM 503x Trevyn Irby 34 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12258 HON 113 Travis Richardson 38 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 12121 KTM 949 Hunter Cerna 89 0 37 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11975 YAM 153 Emmett Carlin 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11641 KTM 103x Carter Anderson 30 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 11531 KTM 296 Christian Myers 89 0 39 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10886 KTM 98 Olivia Beko 34 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 16 250 Jr (C) 10976 YAM 161 Donavin Keltner 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12039 KAW 737 Tyler Lair 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12300 KTM 777 Matt Kunick 3 20 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 11232 HSK 911 Ken Douvier 8 13 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12068 YAM 5 Mike Chambers 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12274 HON 117 Braedyn Head 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12201 YAM 5 Michael Chambers 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12141 YAM 4 Myan Lee 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12319 YAM 4 Myan Kee 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12322 YAM 11x/ Collin Schmitt 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 12355 HON 111 Joe Koenig 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 17 450 Beg (D) 11966 HSK 246 Kobie Weber 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12270 SUZ 213 Doneauxvan Mcbryde 1 25 1 25



2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 10792 KAW 10 Skyler Guth 3 20 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11940 KTM 509 Kasey Ramey 5 16 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 10699 KTM 417 Seth Petersen 2 22 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12263 KTM 254 Taylor Chitwood 6 15 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 1696 SUZ 119 Robbie Scheirman 10 11 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11958 HON 179 Mitchell West 14 7 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11908 HSK 711 Trevor Wagner 11 10 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 10786 HON 89 Mitchell Jamieson 8 13 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11927 KAW 112 Brenden Huffman 18 3 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 8622 HSK 628 Noah Borgman 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11920 YAM 94 Luke Bierek 13 8 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11964 KAW 732 Skyler Lenty 12 9 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11138 YAM 18 Sammy Freeze 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 7562 KTM 131 Giovanni Locicero 21 1 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12361 KAW 17 Bryce Waters 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12313 HSK 289 Tyler Michalscheck 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12272 HSK 21 Blake Trimble 15 6 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11236 YAM 43 Logan Beko 17 4 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12269 KAW 309 Avery Scott 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12299 HSK 51 Devon Moshess 24 1 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11589 HSK 32 Robbie Mckenzie 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 11486 SUZ 52 Salem Arnesen 19 2 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12342 KTM 2 Travis Paul 20 1 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12328 HON 464 Dustin Howe 23 1 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 10224 HON 397 Kaino Dixon 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 7834 KAW 417 Krista Buck 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 12292 YAM 737 Todd Povich 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 19 450 Jr (C) 10976 YAM 161 Donavin Keltner 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 12336 KAW 68 Zac Petterson 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 11001 HSK 915 Jeremy Welch 6 15 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 10923 HON 84 Ryan Mckean 3 20 5 16



2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 10962 YAM 236 Andy Boderick 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 10180 KTM 289 Cody Hoburg 8 13 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 11993 KAW 137 Justin Wharton 10 11 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 10732 KAW 247 Jamison Eastburg 5 16 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 6047 HSK 11 Travis Regier 9 12 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 12348 KTM 896 Bill Barrier 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 8232 YAM 161 Austin Burns 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 735 HON 22 Matt Trent 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 11935 KTM 173 Tommy Austad 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 12277 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 4291 YAM 21 Sean Sparkman 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 25 30+ Int (B) 10560 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 11001 HSK 915 Jeremy Welch 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 10962 YAM 236 Andy Boderick 2 22 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 11854 KAW 751 Kevin Granger 6 15 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 10198 HON 85 Duane Marker 3 20 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 10180 KTM 289 Cody Hoburg 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 6423 KAW 97 Mike Finney 12 9 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 12318 YAM 431 Mike Brown 5 16 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 9492 KAW 67 Mark Walsh 8 13 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 3560 KTM 136 Terry Linde 9 12 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 10584 YAM 764 Rob Flagler 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 12352 KTM 70 Scott Oltman 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 12277 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 9399 HSK 518 James Murray 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 735 HON 22 Matt Trent 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 29 40+ Int (B) 10560 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 11125 YAM 210 Madelyn Thorsen 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 10802 YAM 7 Katie Ekeberg 2 22 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 11584 YAM 16x Mikeyla Chambers 3 20 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12276 HON 16 Jessica Ebert 4 18 4 18



2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12308 HON 236 Shasta Molina 7 14 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12288 HON 120 Kadeana Quillan 5 16 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12334 YAM 17x Ashley Ferguson 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12358 YAM 12 Starla Syverson 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12306 HSK 47 Amanda Marvin 89 0 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 32 Women Beg (D) 12273 HON 72 Jodi Berry 8 13 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 11284 HSK 714 Devin Slusher 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10664 HSK 842 Wyatt Creighton 2 22 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 11069 KTM 28 Preston Boespflug 3 20 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10388 HSK 22 Trey Valley 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10656 KTM 510 Kyle Skillman 5 16 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10177 KAW 999 Cody Wingardner 6 15 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 11580 YAM 144 Cam Horner 11 10 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 12262 KAW 32 Chase Reid 10 11 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 12254 YAM 316 Evan Stice 8 13 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 11116 KTM 158 Garrett Secord 9 12 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 11019 KTM 188 Taylor Mckenzie 7 14 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10729 YAM 46 Ashton Cicchetti 89 0 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 10998 KTM 204 Christopher Croushorn 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 40 85 Int (B) 7797 HSK 20 Rider Fisher 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 2625 YAM 217 Ryan Breece 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 2606 HSK 430 Dylan Summerlin 2 22 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 1650 HON 620 Brad Nauditt 4 18 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 11093 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 5 16 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 11517 HON 222 Braden Spangle 3 20 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 9934 KTM 140 Zach Rawlins 6 15 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 10327 YAM 109 Joel Kangas 7 14 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 8857 KAW 476 Collin Jurin 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 37 YAM 851 Neal Allen 14 7 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 10585 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 9 12 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 12208 HON 91 Corey Kirkland 13 8 12 9



2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 5576 YAM 153 Ellis Rempelos 10 11 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 9757 YAM 218 Joshua Armstrong 12 9 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 9480 HON 123 Kevin Rookstool 89 0 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 8020 HON 89 Tommy Thompson 11 10 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 10537 KTM 953 Ryllie Dickinson 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 10620 YAM 232 Trent Rummel 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 7634 YAM 481 Jonah Schmidt 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 53 Unlimited Pro (A) 2994 KTM 894 Dwight Dillon 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 5682 YAM 519 Kerstin Orkney 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 11593 KAW 17x Sabrina Berry 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 10886 KTM 98 Olivia Beko 4 18 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 9149 HSK 189 Shiri Howell 3 20 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 11830 HSK 33 Michelle Coombs 5 16 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 12320 KTM 100x Sienna Brown 6 15 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 12332 KTM 914 Shaylee Petersen 8 13 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 12360 YAM 3 Kendra Bunn 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 55 Women Sportsma 12351 SUZ 2 Alyssa Cooper 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 2288 YAM 953 Doug Miller 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 10198 HON 85 Duane Marker 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12318 YAM 431 Mike Brown 4 18 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 11854 KAW 751 Kevin Granger 3 20 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 9492 KAW 67 Mark Walsh 6 15 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 3560 KTM 136 Terry Linde 7 14 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 10074 KAW 8 Don Boespflug 89 0 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 6423 KAW 97 Mike Finney 12 9 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 9008 KTM 345 Don Mcbride 8 13 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 680 HON 852 Lance Marshall 13 8 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 6750 KAW 796 Curtis Paulson 9 12 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12353 HSK 110 Scott Willis 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 11239 YAM 61 Keith Wyffels 15 6 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 9250 SUZ 62 John Jurin 8 13



2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 10249 HON 424 Kirk Flieger 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12354 SUZ 34 Rick Keane 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12305 HON 67 Larry Gates 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12333 YAM 129 Ward Toner 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 10012 KAW 582 Curt Martin 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 56 50+ Relic 12350 SUZ 296 Larry Sahlie 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12280 COB 80 Logan Boone 1 25 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12268 COB 88 Chasen Dunn 3 20 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12311 KTM 211 Jack Conley 4 18 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 11970 KTM 27 Hunter Pinkley 5 16 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 11934 KTM 76 Ellie Austad 10 11 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12003 KTM 807 Lee Envolsen 2 22 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12271 KTM 40 Wyatt Davis 6 15 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12279 KTM 365 Lyndon Patenaude 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12281 HON 830 Rayce Mattson 8 13 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 11987 KTM 45 Dax Law 7 14 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 11967 COB 41 Tristen Cooley 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12331 KTM 82 Kaden Meyer 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12294 COB 824 Dex Deru 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12127 YAM 131 Skyler Allen 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12302 KTM 392 Kaeden Pearson 89 0 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12244 KTM 528 Jax Mccarthy 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12314 KTM 8 Wesson Mcbride 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12338 HON 44 Tanner Morrison 89 0 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12340 SUZ 6 Colton Dennis 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 57 50cc Beg (D) 12339 SUZ 3 Cade Dennis 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12185 HSK 117 Jacob Badgley 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 11972 KTM 377 Jake Hall 2 22 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12329 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 5 16 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 11990 HSK 547 Kaleb Spain 3 20 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12260 COB 25 Mason Muraira 4 18 9 12



2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12122 COB 311 Nolan Murphy 7 14 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12324 KTM 34 Aiden Mcneff 6 15 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12323 KTM 110 Jameson Pakinas 9 12 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 11931 COB 211 Parker Trujillo 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 11961 KTM 077 Lincoln Brocker 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 11967 COB 41 Tristen Cooley 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 58 50cc Jr (C) 12279 KTM 365 Lyndon Patenaude 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 59 50cc Int (B) 11862 COB 5 Zander Diller 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 59 50cc Int (B) 11608 KTM 21 Jevan Didier 3 20 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 59 50cc Int (B) 11085 COB 116 Colton Storey 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 59 50cc Int (B) 11576 COB 216 Carter Deru 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11862 COB 5 Zander Diller 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11972 KTM 377 Jake Hall 3 20 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11085 COB 116 Colton Storey 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12185 HSK 117 Jacob Badgley 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11608 KTM 21 Jevan Didier 12 9 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12122 COB 311 Nolan Murphy 7 14 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12260 COB 25 Mason Muraira 6 15 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12324 KTM 34 Aiden Mcneff 9 12 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11990 HSK 547 Kaleb Spain 5 16 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11961 KTM 077 Lincoln Brocker 8 13 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12329 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 15 6 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12279 KTM 365 Lyndon Patenaude 13 8 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12268 COB 88 Chasen Dunn 11 10 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11967 COB 41 Tristen Cooley 10 11 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11576 COB 216 Carter Deru 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11931 COB 211 Parker Trujillo 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12280 COB 80 Logan Boone 14 7 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12323 KTM 110 Jameson Pakinas 18 3 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12311 KTM 211 Jack Conley 17 4 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12271 KTM 40 Wyatt Davis 16 5 23 1



2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12003 KTM 807 Lee Envolsen 19 2 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12303 KTM 726 Lyon Morzol 23 1 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12244 KTM 528 Jax Mccarthy 20 1 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11970 KTM 27 Hunter Pinkley 21 1 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12302 KTM 392 Kaeden Pearson 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12294 COB 824 Dex Deru 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 11934 KTM 76 Ellie Austad 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 60 50cc Open 12331 KTM 82 Kaden Meyer 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12316 KTM 10 Ty Hollandsworth 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11327 KTM 188 Landon Nelson 4 18 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11826 KTM 017 Kash Lundeberg 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11825 KTM 03 Luke Lundeberg 3 20 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12282 KTM 747 Damon Sutterlin 6 15 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12265 KTM 176 Ryan Febus 5 16 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12261 KTM 428 Jakoby Goss 9 12 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12329 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 8 13 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12255 KTM 11 Mason Stice 7 14 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12343 COB 44 Ethan Paul 12 9 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11292 KTM 822 Addison Creighton 11 10 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12256 SUZ 514 Brandon Meek 10 11 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11049 COB 12 Jaylee Wingardner 13 8 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11615 COB 23 Madeline Wood 15 6 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11944 KTM 615 Riley Johnson 14 7 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12301 KAW 172 Kalven Pearson 17 4 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 12335 KAW 11x Carson Hesseltine 18 3 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 63 65cc Beg (D) 11317 KAW 915 Ariel Welch 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11526 HSK 241 Michael Piller 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11754 KTM 218 Trinnytie Batchelor 2 22 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 12047 HSK 308 Tysen Lafave-fisher 5 16 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11660 KTM 667 Ryder Mattson 3 20 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11609 HSK 321 Carter Heistand 4 18 6 15



2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11912 KTM 551 Blake Martin 6 15 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 12125 KAW 88 Dalton Evans 11 10 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11831 KTM 716 Jj Rothgeb 8 13 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11972 KTM 377 Jake Hall 10 11 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11316 KTM 528 Breydon Schoenborn 9 12 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11468 HSK 222 Gage Deru 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11654 KTM 107 Cashe Nitzel 89 0 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 11612 HSK 005 Aydan Handran 7 14 88 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 12284 KTM 60 Hunter Andresen 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 64 65cc Jr (C) 12346 KTM 829 Cooper Barrier 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11369 KTM 12 Blake Parker 2 22 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 12041 KTM 23 Alex Myren 3 20 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11547 KTM 9 Kaden Coughlin 5 16 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 9878 KTM 821 Wyatt Storey 1 25 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11046 KTM 22 Justus Counsell 4 18 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 12285 KTM 21 Graeme Laybourn 7 14 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11945 KTM 22x/ Devlyn Bradshaw 6 15 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 12252 KTM 391 Ezra Quast 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11573 COB 311 Benson Trujillo 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 65 65cc Int (B) 11604 HSK 24 Bowen Bell 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11369 KTM 12 Blake Parker 2 22 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12041 KTM 23 Alex Myren 3 20 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11046 KTM 22 Justus Counsell 5 16 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 9878 KTM 821 Wyatt Storey 1 25 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11526 HSK 241 Michael Piller 6 15 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12285 KTM 21 Graeme Laybourn 8 13 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11547 KTM 9 Kaden Coughlin 4 18 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11754 KTM 218 Trinnytie Batchelor 7 14 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11945 KTM 22x/ Devlyn Bradshaw 9 12 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11609 HSK 321 Carter Heistand 10 11 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12252 KTM 391 Ezra Quast 3 20



2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12125 KAW 88 Dalton Evans 11 10 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11573 COB 311 Benson Trujillo 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11660 KTM 667 Ryder Mattson 14 7 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11912 KTM 551 Blake Martin 12 9 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12316 KTM 10 Ty Hollandsworth 13 8 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11831 KTM 716 Jj Rothgeb 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11654 KTM 107 Cashe Nitzel 24 1 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11468 HSK 222 Gage Deru 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12047 HSK 308 Tysen Lafave-fisher 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11826 KTM 017 Kash Lundeberg 17 4 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12282 KTM 747 Damon Sutterlin 18 3 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11327 KTM 188 Landon Nelson 21 1 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11825 KTM 03 Luke Lundeberg 19 2 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11316 KTM 528 Breydon Schoenborn 25 1 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12265 KTM 176 Ryan Febus 20 1 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12255 KTM 11 Mason Stice 23 1 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12261 KTM 428 Jakoby Goss 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 12284 KTM 60 Hunter Andresen 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11612 HSK 005 Aydan Handran 89 0 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 66 65cc Open 11604 HSK 24 Bowen Bell 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 74 40+ Legends (A) 5382 KAW 708 Ryan Huffman 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 74 40+ Legends (A) 2288 YAM 953 Doug Miller 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 74 40+ Legends (A) 11443 KTM 503 Russ Robbins 3 20 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 74 40+ Legends (A) 9246 HSK 223 Scott Grimm 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 12298 KAW 786 Robert Deford 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 9677 KTM 553 Kyle Hays 2 22 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11333 KAW 708 Mike Allen 4 18 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11941 HON 000 Reece Bonenfant 5 16 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11505 HON 212 Ryan Hoskins 6 15 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 12312 YAM 237 Jared Sanders 7 14 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11957 YAM 73 Ryan Haygood 9 12 11 10



2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 6763 HON 205 Aaron Prouty 12 9 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 4194 KTM 54 Preston Murphy 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 5582 HON 573 Phillip Cloran 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 12317 KAW 103x Eric Rockl 11 10 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11664 YAM 225 Jake Lohman 10 11 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 9703 HSK 134 Michael Mcneight 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 9707 YAM 126 Erik Hansen 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11749 YAM 381 Justin Watson 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 11009 HON 172 Jaime Garza 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 12037 SUZ 336 Cody Loomis 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 7236 HON 65 Mike Miletich 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 12344 HON 986 Tyler George 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 77 25+ Sportsman (D 1792 KTM 777 Jeff Botefuhr 89 0 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 37 YAM 851 Neal Allen 1 25 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 9708 HON 144 Steven Gross 2 22 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 1650 HON 620 Brad Nauditt 6 15 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 11582 SUZ 461 Thomas Richards 7 14 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 7453 YAM 714 Jack Ferrell 3 20 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 6888 HON 641 Tommy Flora Jr 4 18 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 12046 HON 206 Tyler Kautzman 9 12 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 8857 KAW 476 Collin Jurin 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 12307 HON 171 Cade Marvin 10 11 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 12336 KAW 68 Zac Petterson 13 8 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 11300 KAW 144x Josh Olin 11 10 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 3380 YAM 793 Steven Simpson 12 9 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 844 SUZ 73 Houston Keane 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 9480 HON 123 Kevin Rookstool 8 13 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 12296 HON 102 Trent Scacco 89 0 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 12289 HON 103 Tyler Holweger 15 6 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 11581 HON 211 Joe Horner 14 7 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 6084 KAW 718 Matt Daining Ii 16 5 16 5



2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 10923 HON 84 Ryan Mckean 17 4 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 8939 YAM 110 Jake Lackie 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 11980 YAM 447x Adam Bryer 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 7732 HON 115 Ryan Roberts 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 11497 YAM 8 Lucas Chalcraft 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 78 25+ Expert (B/A) 6055 KTM 1 Scott Eerkes 89 0 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11333 KAW 708 Mike Allen 1 25 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 10245 KTM 28 Michael Johnson 2 22 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 6763 HON 205 Aaron Prouty 3 20 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12180 KTM 175 Andrew Wells 6 15 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 5582 HON 573 Phillip Cloran 16 5 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 7562 KTM 131 Giovanni Locicero 14 7 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11957 YAM 73 Ryan Haygood 9 12 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12304 KTM 324 Chris Mccarthy 10 11 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11569 HSK 19 Brock Powell 11 10 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12352 KTM 70 Scott Oltman 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11836 KAW 414 Matt Gellerman 13 8 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 10012 KAW 582 Curt Martin 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 1792 KTM 777 Jeff Botefuhr 89 0 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12357 KTM 11 Johnny Ramsey 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 9399 HSK 518 James Murray 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12337 YAM 212 Ryan Nelson 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12291 KAW 8 Brandon Patton 15 6 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 7846 HON 506 Todd Schacher 89 0 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12315 YAM 113 Scott Mccurdy 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11346 SUZ 424 Omare Lowe 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 7236 HON 65 Mike Miletich 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 11312 YAM 110 Randy Allen 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 79 30+ Sportsman (D 12306 HSK 47 Amanda Marvin 89 0 89 0

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 8224 HON 151 Jason Zuhlke 3 20 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 10887 KTM 315 Jared Berglund 2 22 5 16



2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 11300 KAW 144x Josh Olin 6 15 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 12307 HON 171 Cade Marvin 5 16 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 6557 KAW 730 Josh Lenty 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 11581 HON 211 Joe Horner 8 13 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 341 HON 1 Danny Brocker 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 11979 YAM 447 Adam Bryer 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 80 30+ Expert (A) 11980 YAM 447x Adam Bryer 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 11976 HSK 875 Craig Martin 1 25 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12229 HON 23 Shawn Wood 5 16 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12177 KTM 191 Scott Gaarde 3 20 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12180 KTM 175 Andrew Wells 2 22 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12295 KTM 11 Shane Wallack 4 18 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 11569 HSK 19 Brock Powell 6 15 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 7846 HON 506 Todd Schacher 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12292 YAM 737 Todd Povich 10 11 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 11232 HSK 911 Ken Douvier 9 12 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 9008 KTM 345 Don Mcbride 7 14 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 680 HON 852 Lance Marshall 8 13 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 11346 SUZ 424 Omare Lowe 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12330 YAM 181 Ross Buckner 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12253 KAW 627 Richard Todd 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12315 YAM 113 Scott Mccurdy 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 12341 KTM 111 Daniel Paul 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 81 40+ Sportsman (D 10012 KAW 582 Curt Martin 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 9231 HSK 147 Levi Kitchen 1 25 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 8455 YAM 151 Trevor Hosmer 2 22 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10165 KTM 34 Kile Epperson 3 20 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 6776 HSK 54 Preston Wittkopp 6 15 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10230 HSK 27x Joey Bradstreet 4 18 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 6029 HON 87 Cobey Carper 5 16 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11973 YAM 45 Christian Brymer 9 12 8 13



2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12267 YAM 221 Reggie Benwa 10 11 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11083 KAW 27 Nate Anderson 12 9 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12263 KTM 254 Taylor Chitwood 7 14 19 2

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 9526 HON 828 Nathan Barnes 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 9750 KTM 101 Taylor Alexander 8 13 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10699 KTM 417 Seth Petersen 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11284 HSK 714 Devin Slusher 89 0 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10930 KTM 18x Brandt Ochoa 13 8 18 3

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 8622 HSK 628 Noah Borgman 11 10 35 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12000 YAM 127 Quinn Carlton 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11586 YAM 660 Henry Feehan 14 7 27 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11138 YAM 18 Sammy Freeze 14 7

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11975 YAM 153 Emmett Carlin 15 6 28 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10542 KTM 991 Brock Henry 25 1 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12299 HSK 51 Devon Moshess 23 1 16 5

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10688 KTM 201 Lincoln Skinner 16 5 31 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10777 HSK 55 Jack Envolsen 17 4 25 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12001 YAM 43x Jourdyn Raling 17 4

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11649 HON 100 Chaz Cooley 18 3 26 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11078 HON 621 Trinston Schroeder 19 2 34 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12278 KTM 503 Cade Christensen 26 1 32 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12266 KTM 130 Dylan Pruitt 27 1 30 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11580 YAM 144 Cam Horner 28 1 33 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11050 KTM 34x Zach Ufimzeff 21 1 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 10664 HSK 842 Wyatt Creighton 24 1 23 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11030 HSK 299 Joe Desimone Jr 24 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 12015 KTM 721 Caleb Wall 89 0 21 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11932 YAM 127 Quinn Carlon 22 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11653 HON 825 Colton Tennant 89 0 29 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11641 KTM 103x Carter Anderson 20 1

2018 Northwest MX Series 95 Schoolboy 12-16 11531 KTM 296 Christian Myers 89 0 36 1



2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 6983 KTM 32x Cole Swindler 1 25 2 22

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 10444 YAM 103 Seth Crotty 2 22 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11058 HON 297 Colyn Henderson 3 20 7 14

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 10318 YAM 531 Talyn Taylor 7 14 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 6795 YAM 667 Warren Higgins 1 25

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11964 KAW 732 Skyler Lenty 9 12 9 12

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 12270 SUZ 213 Doneauxvan Mcbryde 3 20

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 742 HSK 122 Talon Grimm 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11940 KTM 509 Kasey Ramey 4 18

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11474 KAW 268 Dylan Hunter 14 7 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 10365 KAW 217 Conner Mcelyea 5 16

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11073 KAW 224 Blake Rossman 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 12361 KAW 17 Bryce Waters 6 15

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 10028 HSK 92 Zach Redding 8 13

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 3367 SUZ 22 Robert Haymaker 10 11

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 12286 YAM 99 Phillip Diaz 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11236 YAM 43 Logan Beko 11 10

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 11589 HSK 32 Robbie Mckenzie 12 9

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 10886 KTM 98 Olivia Beko 13 8

2018 Northwest MX Series 104 Collegeboy 17-24 7834 KAW 417 Krista Buck 15 6

2018 Northwest MX Series 105 Women Expert (A 7834 KAW 417 Krista Buck 1 25


